Divize AS 2013 - 2014

Poradi jednotlivc :

jméno hee

. TOMAS Petr

. KRENEK Karel

. KVAPIL Jan

. VILIMOVSKY Zbyn &k

TESAR Frantisek

. BARCHANEK Jan

. KAZDA Jaroslav

. PLOCEK Dusan

. BOZKA Petr

. HROUDA Martin

. CILA Josef ml.

. SMIDLIK Jakub

. BUROCK Miroslav
. SASTNY Jiii

. RYCHETSKY Miloslav
. BILEK Martin

. NOZICKA Ladislav
. NOVACEK Libor

. VONDRACEK Jiti

. HASEK Karel

. KOZAK Jan

. MILACEK Jif ml.

. PALAT Karel

. NEMEC Vratislav

. NEUMAJER Petr

. SMIDLIK Petr

. KONCEL Zderek

. KOPECKY Bohumir
. BURGER Jan

. VIKTORIN Miroslav
. MIERVA Dalibor

. KLICKA Véclav

. ELIAS Michal

. MIKOLAS Josef

. SEIDL Petr

. HOLOSKO Lukas

. RUSIN FrantiSek

. SOSTY Miroslav

. DUBSKY Martin

. BRDICKO Jan

. PALASTUK Petr

. VYSTRCIL Btetislav
. BORKOVEC Jaroslav
. JIROVEC Martin

. KRYDA Jan

. CERMAK Jaroslav

. JUNGMANN Ales

. VYSOHLID Josef

. SVEDA Marek

. MILACEK Jit st.

. VANATA Karel

. UHER Ludk

druzstvo etk
Podébrady A 446,8
Brandys n.L. A 442,3
Neratovice A 4421
VrSovice 436,4
Kutnd Hora C 4354
Konstruktiva C 434,5
Podébrady A 431,9
Neratovice A 430,9
Neratovice A 430,4
Tehovec A 430,0
AUTOSKODA B 429,8
Tehovec A 429,3
Neratovice A 427.6
Tehovec A 426,6
Brandys n.L. A 426,2
Tehovec A 426,2
Podbrady A 425,7
Sl. Praha 425,5
Kosmonosy B 425,4
BeneSov B 4248
Neratovice A 4245
Podbrady A 4243
BeneSov B 4242
Brandys n.L. A 423,7
AC Sparta Praha A 423,7
Tehovec A 422.,3
Kutna Hora C 421,9
Kutnd Hora C 421.8
Sl. Praha 421,8
AC Sparta Praha A  421,6
TJ Sok. Kolin B 421.4
AC Sparta Praha A  421,3
Kosmonosy B 420,3
TJ Sok. Kolin B 420,1
Astra ZMZ A 420,1
TJ Sok. Kolin B 420,1
Astra ZMZ A 419,7
BeneSov B 419,7
AC Sparta Praha A  419,6
TJ Sok. Kolin B 419,5
AUTOSKODA B 417,8
Kosmonosy B 4174
Konstruktiva C 4171
Patbrady A 416,8
Sl. Praha 415,9
Kutnd Hora C 415,6
Sl. Praha 415,6
AUTOSKODA B 4155
Astra ZMZ A 4154
Podbrady A 4154
Sl. Praha 415,3
Neratovice A 415,2

plné dordzka  chyby pokuz. maximum
291,1 1557 22 9/13  (485)
298,2 1441 2,4 13/13 (522)
2951 1470 2,7 11/13  (485)
290,12 146,3 2,7 13/13 (471)
2920 1434 2,6 12/13 (492)
2923 1422 2,7 12/13  (465)
2929 1390 5,0 13/13 (459)
2899 1410 34 12/13 (489)
291,7 138,7 2,6 10/13  (509)
290,0 140,0 3,9 12/13 477)
2034 1364 25 13/13  (474)
290,7 138,6 4,0 12/13  (481)
288,5 1392 4,2 13/13 (465)
2034 1332 4,7 13/13  (475)
201,7 1345 3,8 13/13  (473)
293,1 133,1 5,3 12/13 (479)
288,1 137,6 3,6 10/13  (461)
286,7 138,7 4,3 10/13  (471)
288,6 136,83 4,4 13/13 (490)
290,6 134,1 5,0 13/13  (494)
293,3 131,2 4,3 13/13  (458)
292,3 1320 6,4 9/13 (478)
291,9 132,3 6,3 13/13  (497)
287,0 136,8 5,2 13/13  (469)
289,3 1344 4,1 13/13 (467)
289,1 1332 4,4 11/13  (482)
286,1 1357 5,1 13/13  (469)
2945 1273 55 9/13 (469)
286,0 1357 3,9 13/13  (472)
2950 126,6 5,7 13/13  (462)
286,2 1351 4,3 12/13 (461)
288,3 133,0 4,0 13/13  (468)
2934 126,9 4,0 12/13  (454)
286,7 1334 4,1 12/13 (479)
288,0 132,1 4,9 12/13  (459)
290,1 130,0 7,8 10/13  (472)
2926 1270 45 13/13 (475)
289,6 130,0 4,8 11/13  (468)
286,4 1332 58 12/13  (465)
2876 1319 4,9 13/13 (483)
2874 1304 5,7 13/13  (451)
2885 128,9 4,0 12/13  (475)
288,4 128,7 6,1 12/13 477)
2853 1315 54 12/13  (461)
286,0 129,9 4,8 12/13  (478)
288,1 1275 6,4 13/13 (474)
284,4 1312 50 13/13  (468)
286,1 1294 6,7 11/13 (440)
290,121 1253 6,0 11/13 (449)
288,4 127,0 6,6 9/13  (466)
285,2 130,1 5,6 12/13 (467)
286,1 129,1 4,8 13/13 (468)



53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

VEVERKA Petr
PAVLATA Tomas
PRJCHA Frantisek
VESELY Daniel
ZELENKA Lubo$
KRAKORA Vojta
REJTHAREK J
FRANEK Jaroslav
CVAN CARA Frantisek
FIALA Radek
HARTINA Petr
DOLEZAL Tomas
POKORNY Ji
SCHEITHAUEROVA Jana
KOTEK Pavel
WOHLMUTH Pavel
TAX Vladislav
JELINEK Véaclav
HOLOUBEK Pavel
GRYGAR Pavel
PUFLER Véaclav st.
HYBS Karel
KLEMENT Miroslav
SOMMER Vladimir
CILA Josef st.
KOBLIZEK Stpan
KOCI Jiii
OSTATNICKY Michal
MATOUSEK Josef
HOLUBOVA Ludmila
SOWEK Martin
MLEJNEK Ale$
KOTEK Lukas
NAHLOVSKY Marek
PLETICHA Jaroslav ml.
PERMAN Milan
ZETEK Jii

ANDEL Véclav
SOSTY Antonin
ZUZANKOVA Nikola
HALFAR Jiti
STEINER Petr
HORAK Radek
DVORAK Dusan
FABIAN Jaromir
VYMAZAL Pavel
VAJC Vladislav
DRABEK Karel
CERV Petr
FORTOVA Ludmila
RICHTER Dusan
PAPEZ Véclav
SLAVICEK Rudolf
KALOUS Ladislav
MARES Milan
JABUREK Jii
SMEJKAL Martin
ANDEL Véaclav st.

VrSovice
Tehovec A
AUTOSKODA B
Astra ZMZ A
Sl. Praha
AC Sparta Praha A
VrSovice
BeneSov B
Brandys n.L. A
Astra ZMZ A

AC Sparta Praha A

Astra ZMZ A
Kutna Hora C
AUTOSKODA B
Brandys n.L. A
Konstruktiva C
Kosmonosy B
Kutna Hora C
TJ Sok. Kolin B
VrSovice
Kutna Hora C
Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
Brandys n.L. A
AUTOSKODA B
Konstruktiva C
BeneSov B
Konstruktiva C
BeneSov B
Konstruktiva C
AUTOSKODA B
Kosmonosy B
Brandys n.L. A
Kosmonosy B
Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
VrSovice
Podbrady A
BeneSov B
Sl. Praha
Kutna Hora C
Neratovice A
Kosmonosy B
BenesSov B
Kosmonosy B
BenesSov B
Konstruktiva C
BeneSov B
BenesSov B
Sl. Praha
Padbrady A
VrSovice
TJ Sok. Kolin B
BeneSov B
Sl. Praha
VrSovice
Brandys n.L. A
Podbrady A

415,0
414,8
413,6
413,5
413,3
412,5
412,1
411,8
411,5
411,5
411,4
408,9
408,0
406,8
405,0
404,9
403,0
401,6
400,7
400,4
398,8
395,7
393,2
392,4
392,0
480,5
463,0
460,0
454,0
452,4
445,0
4443
441,0
440,6
440,5
439,5
438,5
435,4
434,7
433,0
432,0
432,0
431,7
431,7
431,0
429,5
429,0
427,3
427,1
426,5
426,5
424.8
424.0
423,1
4228
421,4
420,0
420,0

2856 1294
290,1 1247
290,1 123,5
282,9 130,6
282,3 130,9
287,1 1254
283,8 128,3
283,2 128,6
290,0 1215
282,5 129,0
286,3 125,1
284,2 124,7
2852 122,8
2855 121,2
279,8 1253
282,4 122,5
280,4 122,6
277,8 123,8
282,9 1178
282,1 1183
281,3 1175
278,4 1173
278,9 1144
275,7 116,7
273,3 118,7
302,0 178,5
309,3 1537
315,0 145,0
315,0 139,0
304,1 1484
310,5 1345
299,0 1453
289,0 152,0
296,0 1446
290,3 150,2
289,5 150,0
292,5 146,0
291,1 1444
289,2 145,6
295,0 138,0
297,0 1350
298,0 1340
290,0 1417
296,7 1350
279,0 152,0
289,3 140,2
306,0 123,0
290,1 137,2
293,6 1334
299,8 126,8
2916 1349
299,3 1255
277,5 146,5
295,9 127,2
282,4 1404
286,1 135;3
281,0 139,0
285,0 1350

52 12/13
51 10/13
7,2 11/13
4,1 11/13
42 12/13
6,5 11/13
58 13/13
4,7 12713
83 9/13
56 12/13
6,7 12/13
8,0 11/13
7,1 12/13
6,7 11/13
6,7 11/13
6,1 12/13
7,3 12/13
56 9/13
8,2 11/13
8,0 13/13

7,3 11/13

79 12/13
7,4 12/13
8,4 10/13
85 9/13
1,0 2/13
40 3/13
20 2/13
80 1/13
22 6/13
40 2/13
3,7 1/13
50 1/13
44 5/13
15 4/13
55 2/13
20 2/13
3,5 8/13
3,7 6/13
50 1/13
30 1/13
10,0 1/13
52 8/13
53 3/13
40 1/13
39 7/13
6,0 1/13
43 3/13
40 6/13
6,3 2/13
50 7/13
6,2 2/13
40 4/13
76 3/13
40 5/13
56 8/13
6,5 2/13
6,0 2/13

(451)
(461)
(440)
(471)
(483)
(467)
(446)
(503)
(443)
(447)
(468)
(454)
(471)
(453)
(439)
(474)
(448)
(474)
(455)
(434)
(490)
(473)
(438)
(496)
(450)
(503)
(489)
(472)
(454)
(501)
(446)
(463)
(441)
(482)
(465)
(450)
(446)
477)
(492)
(433)
(432)
(432)
(490)
(471)
(431)
(515)
(429)
(492)
(485)
(432)
(453)
(447)
(449)
(475)
(447)
(476)
(420)
(440)



TROJAK Ondtej
VILIMOVSKY Jii
SVEDA Martin
VACKOVA Jitka
PRIESOL Vladimir
STICH Lukas
CEPL Zdenk
MIKULASEK Milan
CERV Marek
KILIAN Pavel
BILEK Tomas
SOMMER Vaclav
SIMUNEK Radovan
POLAK Lubog
HLADIK Josef
MAJERCIK Ondej
ZEBRAKOVSKY Ladislav
VYSTRCILOVA Renata
SKOUDLIN Jan
MARECEK Lubomir
KREJZA Antonin
JANOVSKY Karel
VACEK Petr
HAVRANEK Jaroslav
SMEJKAL Martin
HORACEK Pavel ml.
HROZA Tomas
REHOR Jiif
PAVLICEK Pavel
HORACEK Jan
DRYAK Jaroslav
WOLF Karel
SAMOLAK Jiii
HORACEK Petr
SEDLAK Marek
TAMOK Vladimir
PACES Zdertk
PALASTUK Pavel
ELIAS Vaclav
TLUKA Vladimir
SOSTA Dominika
SOSTY Miroslav
MICHAL CIK Josef
RYBKA Tomas
SPLCKOVA Johana

Zisk bod U pro druzstvo:

NN E

jméno hee

KRENEK Karel
TOMAS Petr

TESAR Frantisek
KOZAK Jan

BUROCK Miroslav
VILIMOVSKY Zbyn &k
KVAPIL Jan

BOZKA Petr

Kosmonosy B
VrSovice
VrSovice
TJ Sok. Kolin B
TJ Sok. Kolin B
Pogbrady A
AC Sparta Praha A
VrSovice
BeneSov B
VrSovice
Tehovec A
Brandys n.L. A
Astra ZMZ A
VrSovice
VrSovice
Kosmonosy B
BenesSov B
Kosmonosy B
VrSovice
TJ Sok. Kolin B
VrSovice
Konstruktiva C
Neratovice A
VrSovice
VrSovice
AUTOSKODA B
Astra ZMZ A
Kosmonosy B
AC Sparta Praha A
AUTOSKODA B
Astra ZMZ A
VrSovice
AUTOSKODA B
AUTOSKODA B
Astra ZMZ A
Brandys n.L. A
TJ Sok. Kolin B
AUTOSKODA B
Kosmonosy B
VrSovice
BeneSov B
Brandys n.L. A
TJ Sok. Kolin B
SI. Praha
VrSovice

druzstvo
Brandys n.L. A
Podébrady A
Kutna Hora C
Neratovice A
Neratovice A
VrSovice
Neratovice A
Neratovice A

419,2 284,55 1347 46 6/13
419,0 286,0 1330 80 1/13
417,0 291,0 1260 7,0 1/13
416,6 286,1 130,4 4,7 6/13
4130 279,2 1338 53 7/13
413,0 290,0 1230 3,0 1/13
411,8 288,8 1230 8,8 2/13
410,0 286,7 1233 53 1/13
409,7 279,3 1304 54 5/13
408,0 2853 1228 7,5 4/13
407,7 2875 120,2 89 7/13
407,6 284,6 1230 6,1 4/13
4075 2730 1345 55 2/13
407,12  290,7 116,4 5,7 3/13
406,0 284,0 1220 7,0 1/13
405,4 2836 1218 6,3 5/13
404,0 2830 121,0 6,0 1/13
403,9 278,6 1253 52 7/13
403,4 288,3 1152 10,1 3/13
398,8 2735 1253 6,3 3/13
398,6 2750 1236 54 2/13
398,0 281,3 116,8 7,7 6/13
3974 2746 1228 7,1 6/13
396,0 290,0 106,0 12,0 1/13
3935 2845 1090 6,0 2/13
393,0 272,0 1210 6,0 1/13
3930 273,0 120,0 8,0 1/13
391,0 2850 106,0 12,0 1/13
390,0 281,3 108,7 7,7 3/13
388,0 2595 1285 6,0 2/13
386,12 2716 1145 7,7 8/13
3855 2830 97,5 120 2/13
384,8 2716 1132 85 7/13
3840 279,0 1050 11,0 1/13
384,0 290,0 94,0 11,0 1/13
379,8 269,0 1108 7,8 2/13
377,0 258,0 1190 6,0 1/13
376,0 287,0 89,0 120 1/13
3750 277,0 98,0 135 2/13
371,0 2715 995 120 2/13
370,0 265,0 1050 9,0 1/13
369,0 2695 995 125 2/13
366,1 2649 101,3 129 4/13
363,0 246,0 117,0 50 1/13
321,0 260,0 61,0 22,0 1/13
ody zapasy v % c¢dlody  sety
23,0 / 26 (88%) 435 | 52
19,0 / 22 (86%) 33,0 / 44
19,0 / 24 (79%) 33,0 / 48
19,0 / 25 (76%) 32,0 / 50
19,0 / 26 (73%) 38,0 / 52
19,0 / 26 (73%) 33,0 / 52
17,0 /1 22 (77%) 33,5 / 44
17,0 1 22 (77%) 31,5 / 45

(490)
(419)
(417)
(437)
(490)
(413)
(436)
(423)
(442)
(437)
(452)
(435)
(430)
(415)
(415)
(437)
(404)
(460)
(426)
(423)
(414)
(433)
(411)
(396)
(425)
(393)
(393)
(391)
(401)
(404)
(419)
(407)
(411)
(384)
(384)
(403)
(377)
(376)
(376)
(382)
(370)
(377)
(387)
(363)
(321)

v %

(84%)

(75%)

(69%)
(64%)
(73%)
(63%)
(76%)
(70%)



. BARCHANEK Jan
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
a7,
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

MIKOLAS Josef
BRDICKO Jan
ELIAS Michal
HROUDA Martin
KLICKA Vaclav
PLOCEK DuSan
ANDEL VAaclav
FRANEK Jaroslav
PALAT Karel
SEIDL Petr
NEUMAJER Petr
CILA Josef ml.
SASTNY Jiri
KRYDA Jan
VANATA Karel
PALASTUK Petr
SMIDLIK Jakub
SOSTY Miroslav
PUFLER Vaclav st.
RUSIN FrantiSek
BURGER Jan
JUNGMANN Ales
WOHLMUTH Pavel
VONDRACEK Jiif
RYCHETSKY Miloslav
VIKTORIN Miroslav
SMIDLIK Petr
POKORNY Ji
NEMEC Vratislav
DUBSKY Martin
HYBS Karel
REJTHAREK J
KOPECKY Bohumir
BILEK Martin
KONCEL Zdergk
VYSOHLID Josef
UHER Ludk
MIERVA Dalibor
ZELENKA Lubos
PRJCHA Frantisek
VYSTRCIL Bietislav
VYMAZAL Pavel
VEVERKA Petr
VESELY Daniel
JIROVEC Martin
GRYGAR Pavel
MILACEK Jiti ml.
BORKOVEC Jaroslav
CERV Petr
HOLUBOVA Ludmila
TROJAK Onikj
SCHEITHAUEROVA Jana
NOZICKA Ladislav
KAZDA Jaroslav
NOVACEK Libor
HARTINA Petr
FIALA Radek

Konstruktiva C
TJ Sok. Kolin B
TJ Sok. Kolin B
Kosmonosy B
Tehovec A
AC Sparta Praha A
Neratovice A
Podbrady A
BeneSov B
BeneSov B
Astra ZMZ A
AC Sparta Praha A
AUTOSKODA B
Tehovec A
Sl. Praha
Sl. Praha
AUTOSKODA B
Tehovec A
BeneSov B
Kutna Hora C
Astra ZMZ A
Sl. Praha
Sl. Praha
Konstruktiva C
Kosmonosy B
Brandys n.L. A
AC Sparta Praha A
Tehovec A
Kutna Hora C
Brandys n.L. A
AC Sparta Praha A
Konstruktiva C
VrSovice
Kutna Hora C
Tehovec A
Kutna Hora C
AUTOSKODA B
Neratovice A
TJ Sok. Kolin B
SI. Praha
AUTOSKODA B
Kosmonosy B
BeneSov B
VrSovice
Astra ZMZ A
Patbrady A
VrSovice
Podtbrady A
Konstruktiva C
BeneSov B
Konstruktiva C
Kosmonosy B
AUTOSKODA B
Podbrady A
Patbrady A
Sl. Praha
AC Sparta Praha A
Astra ZMZ A

17,0 1 24 (71%)
17,0 / 25 (68%)
16,0 / 24 (67%)
16,0 / 24 (67%)
16,0 / 24 (67%)
16,0 / 26  (62%)
155 / 25 (62%)
15,0 / 16  (94%)
150 / 24  (63%)
150 / 25 (60%)
145 / 24  (60%)
145 [ 26  (56%)
14,0 / 24  (58%)
14,0 / 25 (56%)
140 / 25 (56%)
140 / 25 (56%)
14,0 / 26  (54%)
135 / 24  (56%)
13,0 / 22 (59%)
13,0 / 24 (54%)
13,0 / 24 (54%)
13,0 / 24 (54%)
13,0 / 25 (52%)
130 / 25 (52%)
13,0 / 26 (50%)
13,0 / 26  (50%)
125 / 26 (48%)
12,0 / 22 (55%)
12,0 /1 23 (52%)
12,0 / 24 (50%)
12,0 / 24  (50%)
12,0 / 24  (50%)
115 / 25 (46%)
11,0 / 18 (61%)
110 / 21 (52%)
11,0 / 22 (50%)
11,0 / 22 (50%)
11,0 / 24  (46%)
110 / 24 (46%)
11,0 / 25 (44%)
10,5 / 23 (46%)
105 / 25 (42%)
10,0 / 13 (77%)
10,0 / 22 (45%)
10,0 / 23 (43%)
10,0 / 24  (42%)
10,0 / 26  (38%)
95 / 20 (48%)
95 /22 (43%)
9,0 / 11 (82%)
9,0 / 11  (82%)
9,0 / 12 (75%)
9,0 / 19 (47%)
9,0 / 20 (45%)
9,0 / 22 (41%)
9,0 / 22 (41%)
9,0 / 24 (38%)
9,0 / 25 (36%)

31,0 / 48 (65%)
33,5 / 50 (67%)

30,5 / 48 (64%)
30,0 / 49 (61%)
27,5 | 48 (57%)
28,0 / 52 (54%)
29,0 / 50 (58%)
26,0 / 32 (81%)
26,5 | 48 (55%)
33,0 / 50 (66%)
28,5 / 48 (59%)
325 / 52 (63%)
30,0 / 48 (63%)
29,5 / 50 (59%)
250 / 50 (50%)
23,0 / 50 (46%)
245 | 52 (47%)
28,0 / 48 (58%)
225 | 44 (51%)
30,5 / 49 (62%)
24,0 | 48 (50%)
23,0 / 48 (48%)
27,0 / 50 (54%)
23,0 / 50 (46%)
29,0 / 52 (56%)
255 | 52 (49%)
24,0 | 52 (46%)
27,0 / 45 (60%)
21,0 / 47 (45%)
24,0 | 48 (50%)
23,5 / 48 (49%)
23,0 / 48 (48%)
27,0 / 50 (54%)
19,0 / 37 (51%)
27,0 | 43 (63%)
255 | 46 (55%)
24,0 | 45 (53%)
21,0 / 48 (44%)
21,0 / 48 (44%)
23,5 / 50 (47%)
21,0 / 47 (45%)
22,0 / 50 (44%)
18,0 / 26 (69%)
21,0 / 44 (48%)
19,0 / 46 (41%)
23,5 | 48 (49%)
16,5 / 52  (32%)
250 / 42 (60%)
195 / 44 (44%)
15,0 / 22 (68%)
14,0 / 22 (64%)
14,0 / 24 (58%)
13,5 / 38 (36%)
235 / 40 (59%)
26,0 / 45 (58%)
19,5 / 44 (44%)
19,0 / 48 (40%)
21,0 / 50 (42%)



67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

HASEK Karel

SOSTY Antonin
PRIESOL Vladimir
SVEDA Marek
JELINEK VAclav
BILEK Tomas
DOLEZAL Tomas
SOMMER Vladimir
KRAKORA Vojta
CERMAK Jaroslav
TAX Vladislav
RICHTER DuSan
VYSTRCILOVA Renéta
PAVLATA Tomas
CVAN CARA Frantidek
KOTEK Pavel

PLETICHA Jaroslav ml.

SLAVICEK Rudolf
JABJREK Jii
HOLOSKO Lukas
CILA Josef st.
KLEMENT Miroslav
DRABEK Karel
NAHLOVSKY Marek
SKOUDLIN Jan
VACKOVA Jitka
MILACEK Jifi st.
HORAK Radek
HOLOUBEK Pavel
MLEJNEK Ale$
POLAK Lubo$
SOWEK Martin
OSTATNICKY Michal
KOBLIZEK Stpan
PERMAN Milan
SMEJKAL Martin
KQCT Jiti
MIKULASEK Milan
KREJZA Antonin
KALOUS Ladislav

107. CERV Marek

108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

SOMMER Véclav
JANOVSKY Karel
SAMOLAK Jii
DRYAK Jaroslav
PALASTUK Pavel
SEDLAK Marek
ZUZANKOVA Nikola
MATOUSEK Josef
VILIMOVSKY Jiif
VAJC Vladislav
STEINER Petr

ZEBRAKOVSKY Ladislav

HLADIK Josef
WOLF Karel
CEPL Zdetk
SMEJKAL Martin
TAMOK Vladimir

BeneSov B
BeneSov B
TJ Sok. Kolin B
Astra ZMZ A
Kutna Hora C
Tehovec A
Astra ZMZ A
Brandys n.L. A
AC Sparta Praha A
Kutna Hora C
Kosmonosy B
Petrady A
Kosmonosy B
Tehovec A
Brandys n.L. A
Brandys n.L. A
Konstruktiva C

TJ Sok. Kolin B
VrSovice
TJ Sok. Kolin B

AUTOSKODA B
Konstruktiva C
BeneSov B
Kosmonosy B
VrSovice
TJ Sok. Kolin B
Podbrady A
Kosmonosy B
TJ Sok. Kolin B
Kosmonosy B
VrSovice
AUTOSKODA B
Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
Brandys n.L. A
BeneSov B
VrSovice
VrSovice
BeneSov B
BeneSov B
Brandys n.L. A
Konstruktiva C
AUTOSKODA B
Astra ZMZ A
AUTOSKODA B
Astra ZMZ A
Sl. Praha
BeneSov B
VrSovice
Konstruktiva C
Neratovice A
BeneSov B
VrSovice
VrSovice
AC Sparta Praha A
VrSovice
Brandys n.L. A

9,0 / 26 (35%)
8,5 / 10 (85%)
8,5 / 17 (50%)
85 / 22 (39%)
8,0 / 16 (50%)
8,0 / 17 (47%)
8,0 / 20 (40%)
8,0 / 21 (38%)
7.0 1 24 (29%)
7,0 1 25 (28%)
6,5 / 21 (31%)
6,0 / 14 (43%)
6,0 / 16 (38%)
6,0 / 17 (35%)
6,0 / 19 (32%)
6,0 / 23 (26%)
50/ 6 (83%)
50/ 9 (56%)
50 / 13 (38%)
50 / 13  (38%)
50 / 18 (28%)
50 / 25 (20%)
40/ 5 (80%)
40/ 5 (80%)
401 6 (67%)
4,0 / 10  (40%)
40 / 12 (33%)
40 / 12 (33%)
4,0 / 22 (18%)
3,0 / 3 (100%)
30/ 6 (50%)
2,0 / 2 (100%)
2,0 / 2 (100%)
2,0 / 2 (100%)
2,0 / 2 (100%)

2,0 / 2 (100%)
20/ 3 (67%)
20/ 3 (67%)
20/ 5 (40%)
20 / 5 (40%)
20/ 6 (33%)
20/ 8 (25%)
2,0 / 11 (18%)
2,0 / 13 (15%)
2,0 / 14 (14%)
1,0 / 1 (100%)
1,0 / 1 (100%)
1,0 / 1 (100%)
1,0 / 1 (100%)
1,0 / 1 (100%)
1,0 / 1 (100%)
1,0 / 1 (100%)
1,0 / 1 (100%)

1,0 / 2 (50%)
1,0 / 2 (50%)
1,0 / 3 (33%)
1,0 / 3 (33%)
1,0 / 3 (33%)

26,5 / 52
12,5 / 20
18,0 / 35
17,5 | 44
13,0 / 32
13,0 / 36
16,0 / 40
17,5 / 42
15,5 / 48
17,0 / 50
17,0 / 43
15,5 / 28
12,5 / 33
14,5 / 39
15,0 / 39
17,5 | 46
8,0 / 12
85 / 18
125 / 27
115 / 27
10,5 / 39
13,0 / 50
7,0 / 10
7,0 / 10
6,0 / 12
75 1 20 (38%)
9,0 / 25 (36%)
7.0 / 24 (29%)
14,5 | 45 (32%)
40 | 6 (67%)
7.0 1 12 (58%)
4,0 | 4 (100%)
4,0 | 4 (100%)
4,0 /| 4 (100%)
4,0 | 4 (100%)
30/ 4 (75%)
40 /| 6 (67%)
30/ 6 (50%)
7,0 / 10 (70%)
3,0 / 10 (30%)
55 / 12 (46%)
45 | 16 (28%)
6,0 / 23 (26%)
50 / 27 (19%)
45 | 28 (16%)
2,0 / 2 (100%)
1,0 / 2 (50%)
1,0 / 2 (50%)
1,0 / 2 (50%)
1,0 / 2 (50%)
1,0 / 2 (50%)
1,0 I 2 (50%)
1,0 I 2 (50%)
1,5 1 4 (38%)
1,0 / 4 (25%)
30/ 6 (50%)
6
6

(51%)
(63%)
(51%)
(40%)
(41%)
(36%)
(40%)
(42%)
(32%)
(34%)
(40%)
(55%)
(38%)
(37%)
(38%)
(38%)
(67%)
(47%)
(46%)
(43%)
(27%)
(26%)
(70%)
(70%)
(50%)

3,0 / (50%)
2,0 / (33%)



DVQRAK Dusan
MAREEK Lubomir
MARES Milan

128. MICHALCIK Josef
129. MAJER'IK Ondiej
130. VACEK Petr

131. KROUPA Petr
132. VOLHEJN Jan
133. VONDRACEK Frantisek
134. HALFAR Jii

135. FABIAN Jaromir
136. HAVRANEK Jaroslav
137. STICH Lukas

138. KOTEK Lukas
139. SOSTA Dominika
140. RYBKA Tomas
141. REHOR Jiti

142. SPCKOVA Johana
143. HROZA Tomas
144. SVEDA Martin
145. PACES Zderk

146. HORACEK Petr
147. HORACEK Pavel ml.
148. ZETEK Jif

149. TLUKA Vladimir
150. SIMJNEK Radovan
151. HORACEK Jan
152. SOSTY Miroslav
153. ANDEL VAclav st.
154. ELIAS Vaclav

155. PAVLICEK Pavel
156. FRRTOVA Ludmila
157. KILIAN Pavel

158. PAPEZ Vaclav

125.
126.
127.

Sestka sezony:

Jméno

KRENEK Karel
VYMAZAL Pavel
BOZKA Petr
KOBLIZEK Stépan
FRANEK Jaroslav
HOLUBOVA Ludmila

Bene3ov B 1,0/ 3 (33%)
TJ Sok. Kolin B 1,0/ 4 (25%)
Sl. Praha 10/ 5 (20%)
TJ Sok. Kolin B 10/ 5 (20%)
Kosmonosy B 10/ 6 (17%)
Neratovice A 10/ 9 (11%)
Patbrady A 00/ O
Tehovec A 00/ O
Konstruktiva C 00/ O
Kutna Hora C 00/ 1 (0%)
Kosmonosy B 00/ 1 (0%)
VrSovice 00/ 1 (0%)
Patbrady A 00/ 1 (0%)
Brandys n.L. A 00/ 1 (0%)
Bene3ov B 00/ 1 (0%)
Sl. Praha 00/ 1 (0%)
Kosmonosy B 00/ 1 (0%)
VrSovice 00/ 1 (0%)
Astra ZMZ A 00/ 1 (0%)
VrSovice 00/ 1 (0%)
TJ Sok. Kolin B 00/ 1 (0%)
AUTOSKODA B 00/ 1 (0%)
AUTOSKODA B 00/ 1 (0%)
VrSovice 00/ 2 (0%)
VrSovice 00/ 2 (0%)
Astra ZMZ A 00/ 2 (0%)
AUTOSKODA B 00/ 2 (0%)
Brandys n.L. A 00/ 2 (0%)
Podbrady A 00/ 2 (0%)
Kosmonosy B 00/ 2 (0%)
AC Sparta Praha A 00/ 3 (0%)
Sl. Praha 00/ 3 (0%)
VrSovice 00/ 4 (0%)
VrSovice 00/ 4 (0%)
Oddil Vykon
12918 TJ Sokol Brandys nad Labem A 522
18625 TJ Sokol BeneSov B 515
01181 TJ Neratovice A 509
13150 KK Konstruktiva Praha C 503
17848 TJ Sokol BeneSov B 503
09592 KK Konstruktiva Praha C 501

20/ 6 (33%)
25/ 8 (31%)
4,0 / 10 (40%)
1,5 / 10 (15%)
3,0 / 12 (25%)
4,0 / 20 (20%)
1,0 / 1 (100%)
00/ 1 (0%)
00/ 1 (0%)
1,0 / 2 (50%)
1,0 / 2 (50%)
1,0 / 3 (33%)
05/ 2 (25%)
00/ 2 (0%)
00/ 2 (0%)
00/ 2 (0%)
00/ 2 (0%)
00/ 2 (0%)
00/ 2 (0%)
00/ 2 (0%)
00/ 2 (0%)
00/ 2 (0%)
00/ 2 (0%)
2,0 / 4 (50%)
1,0 / 4 (25%)

1,0 / 4 (25%)
1,0 / 4 (25%)
05/ 4 (13%)

00/ 4 (0%)
00/ 5 (0%)
1,0 / 6 (17%)
00/ 6 (0%)
20/ 8 (25%)
20/ 8 (25%)
Kolo

25

11

22

13

25

9



